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Return of Engineers to whom Certificates of Competency were issued during the Year
ended 31st March, 1920.

Name of Person.

.lames Alexander Cowan ..

Laurance Arthur Calvert
Duncan William Palmer
Ernest Williams
Campbell McVicar
John Joseph Flaherty
Samuel Husking Luke
Frank Furneaux ..

Frederick Henry Hopkins
Frederick William Brown
Oscar Hugh Wright
Richard Randolph Bramley
Robert Sholto Dickie
John Douglas
Harold Pike
Harry Anthony Davies
Hiram St. Clair Wooclley . .

Phillip Thornicroft Middleditoh
Paul Cuthbert Graham
James Jeffries
William Henry Hodgson
George Francis Smith
Joseph Steele . . . .

George Henry Steevens
Alexander Robert Aitken
Clifford Wallace Page
Henry Alfred Shaddock
Edward John Rixon
Walter. Dance
Frank Percy Andrew
John Leslie Fairbairn
William Clarence Murray
Henry Charles Rasmussen
Ivan Hugh Donahoe
Horace William Harkess
Robert Lewis Sweet
Oscar Camille Miller
Lewis Bradford Giles
Edward William MoKenzie
Joseph Hyndnian Macindoe
Percy Palmer
Leslie Leonard Rabbiclge
Frederick James Hale
Leslie Paul Hastings
Charles Frederick George Tusker . .
Lewis Vincent Jellyman
James Arthur Forbes
Benjamin Charles Henderson Wylie
Zeal Herman Erikson
David Arthur Foley
Allan Cole
Henry Parrant
Harry Gill
Walter Bam ford Hoare
Robert John Ward Dalton
Neil Ian McKinnon
Gordon William Gardner..
Leonard Timothy Brosnahan
Oscar Alexander Anderson
Basil Arthur Conrad Herapath
Jack Cresswell
Archibald McAllister
Leo John Shuker
Arthur George Washington West ..

John Earsman
Percival Maude rson
Henry Cecil Bryant
Peter Forrester Collett
Robert William MoKenzie
Cyril Whaler Burkitt
Francis Lionel Arthur Trolove
Reginald MeCiincliie
Talbot John Shields Maxwell
Ewart Gladstone Brown
Arthur Stevens TJnderhill
Herbert Vivian Pole
Walter Sydney Steer
Arnold Kelvin Low
Leslie John Dewick
Leon Ambrose Millar
Ernest Fredrick Laslet t
John Rambi Addis
Arthur Beere
Roy Gilbert Yardley
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Ist-class engineer . .
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2nd-olass engihoM ..
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Ui'd-clawK engineer . .
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Class of Certificate.

Foreign trade

it '

Date of Issue.

..
! 13/5/19

13/5/19
12/6/19
12/0/19
5/7/19
7/7/19

.. I 7/7/19
10/9/19

21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
13/11/19
25/11/19
25/11/19
25/11/19

16/1/20
16/1/20
24/2/20
24/2 20
24/2/2(1
24/2/2(1

1/4/19
28/4/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
5/7/19
14/7/19
10/9/19

21/10/19
21/10/19
13/11/19
13/11/19
25/11/19

16/1/20
.. I 24/2/20

18/3/20
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
29/4/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19
12/6/19

.. j 5/7/19

..
! 5/7/19

5/7/19
5/7/19
5/7/19
15/8/19
15/8/19
15/8/19
15/8/19
15/8/19

.. i 15/8/19

.. I 10/9/19

.. I 10/9/19
10/9/19

21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/1-9

.. ! 21/10/19
21/10/19

.. i 21/10/19

.. I 21/10/19

. . ' 21/10/19

.. i 21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19
21/10/19

No.

1700
1619
1527
1357
1703
1.567
411

1720
943

2118
1524
1784
2123
2124
1783
I 676
1970
1807
929
839

1778
2158

464
1867
1975
1616
1728
1909
1745
1601
1821
1941
1888
1596
1903
1881
2180
2068
2069
2070
2071
2072
2073
2074
2075
2(176

2077
2078
2079
2080
2081
2082
2083
2081
2085
2080
2087
2088
2089
2090
2091
2092
2093
2094
2095
2096
2097
2098
2099
2100
2101
2102
2103
2104
2105
2106
2107
2108
2109
21 10
2111
2112
2113
2114
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